
Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 08/01/2015 to 08/31/2015

08/05/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201302358 2222  VISTAMAR ROAD 43611 84-19011 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI201305751 355  WEST CENTRAL AVENUE 43610 10-06474 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201401691 6014  PINEDALE DRIVE 43613 22-30484 $150,000.00 $100,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201402744 1985  COLONY DR 43614 20-12742 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00
CI201403762 402  DANBERRY ST 43609 09-60917 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI201403789 3808  HOUSE OF STUART AVE 43607 02-70231 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00
CI201404041 1718  GREENWOOD AVENUE 43605 02-02524 $29,000.00 $19,334.00 $1,450.00
CI201404201 4228  NORTH LOCKWOOD AVENUE 43612 13-14121 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201404704 1420  MOORE ST 43608 14-38374 $1,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201404890 5934  PICKARD DRIVE 43613 23-34397 $62,000.00 $41,334.00 $3,100.00
CI201404993 3521  WALLWERTH DRIVE 43612 16-03387 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI201405008 11835  FRANKFORT RD 43558 62-05437 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00
CI201405104 3026  ORLANDO DRIVE 43613 23-44541 $28,000.00 $18,667.00 $1,400.00
CI201501165 5469  MCGREGOR LANE 43560 82-12264 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI201501236 330  WAMBA 43607 20-45354 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201501243 2729  WORTH ST 43616 44-56224 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI201501258 615  HEIDELBERG 43615 20-26794 $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI201501418 8647  GARDEN RD 43537 65-30334 $120,000.00 $80,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201501508 741  GENEVA ST 43609 16-33954 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201501658 2102  , 2104, 2108, 2110 LA FRANCE ST 43616 MULT-PARCEL $52,000.00 $34,667.00 $2,600.00
CI201501943 4458  282ND STREET 43611 23-17267 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201502142 1202  SOUTH AVE. 43609 04-03511 $18,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201502162 212  METTLER ST 43608 07-07454 $12,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,000.00

Total: 23
08/06/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

TF201201456 2508  PORTSMOUTH 43613 04-06647 $ $26,104.81 $2,610.00
TF201301649 908  HAMILTON STREET 43607 07-01507 $ $7,293.95 $1,000.00
TF201401305 641  UNDERWOOD AVE 43607 20-31237 $ $10,573.18 $1,057.00
TF201401536 708  MACKOW DR 43607 20-83764 $ $18,220.10 $1,821.00
TF201401553 1050  KLONDIKE ST  † 43607 13-26797 $ $7,887.27 $1,000.00
TF201401570 519  NOTTINGHAM LANE 43610 16-28457 $ $14,007.75 $1,400.00
TF201401583 1955  TALBOT 43613 MULT-PARCEL $ $20,092.83 $2,009.00
TF201401616 2279  AVONDALE AVE 43606 10-45294 $ $12,367.02 $1,236.00
TF201401734 772  DEARBORN AVE  † & 452  DOVER PL   † & 456 

DOVER PL   †
43605 17-00677 $ $7,505.86 $1,000.00

TF201501013 5113  GOLDEN RD      † 43615 20-59747 $ $15,268.21 $1,526.00
TF201501078 303  SOUTH AVE    † 43612 02-21907 $ $3,747.46 $1,000.00
TF201501086 3438  STICKNEY AVE   † 43608 14-01447 $ $4,933.45 $1,000.00
TF201501102 2359  WARREN ST  †   * 43620 13-29241 $ $6,432.07 $1,000.00
TF201501133 1732  FAIRFAX RD   †  * 43615 05-09277 $ $17,221.89 $1,722.00
TF201501156 1629 W BANCROFT ST   † 43606 15-25217 $ $14,583.79 $1,458.00
TF201501163 1724  FREEMAN ST   † 43608 12-08627 $ $9,196.68 $1,000.00
TF201501173 4106  VERMAAS AVE    † 43612 02-00337 $ $6,824.48 $1,000.00
TF201501181 1928  STARR AVE    † 43605 17-00387 $ $11,030.93 $1,103.00
TF201501193 1649  WESTERN AVE    † 43609 05-21174 $ $10,896.59 $1,089.00
TF201501199 1451  CHESTER ST   † 43609 07-16904 $ $3,828.22 $1,000.00
TF201501234 3231  MAPLE ST     † 43608 07-10221 $ $20,331.66 $2,033.00

Total: 21
08/12/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201204276 5634  WINONA DRIVE 43613 23-04021 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI201401289 6815  CORDUROY 43618 44-40884 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201401768 157  VAN BUREN AVE 43605 15-40004 $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201402212 2649  JUNIPER DR 43614 01-05164 $95,000.00 $63,334.00 $4,750.00
CI201402450 2919  S BYRNE RD 43614 03-11644 $39,000.00 $26,000.00 $1,950.00
CI201403141 957  ALBON RD 43528 65-16221 $48,000.00 $32,000.00 $2,400.00
CI201403411 4505  & 4507 NORTH HAVEN AVE 43612 02-11141 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201403486 1123  RICHLAND STREET 43537 36-47831 $72,000.00 $48,000.00 $3,600.00
CI201403521 1061  SOUTH CRISSEY  ROAD 43528 65-18147 $90,000.00 $60,000.00 $4,500.00
CI201403933 1465  HAGLEY RD 43612 MULT-PARCEL $68,000.00 $45,334.00 $3,400.00
CI201404280 5016  MERRY LANE 43615 07-71534 $78,000.00 $52,000.00 $3,900.00

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2015 1



Current Sheriff's Sale List
From 08/01/2015 to 08/31/2015

CI201404545 1332  DAWSON ST 43605 05-14897 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201404919 4627  RAMBO LANE 43623 23-41597 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201501054 2632  WYNDALE ROAD 43613 22-39197 $63,000.00 $42,000.00 $3,150.00
CI201501179 2019  VALENTINE ST 43605 02-18897 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201501233 5245  & 5325 AIRPORT HWY 43615 MULT-PARCEL $9,000,000.00 $6,000,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201501286 6060  WEST BANCROFT ST 43615 20-16004 $37,000.00 $24,667.00 $1,850.00
CI201501339 2807  BOXWOOD ROAD 43613 22-38197 $70,000.00 $46,667.00 $3,500.00
CI201501415 613  LODGE AVENUE 43609 07-14347 $34,000.00 $22,667.00 $1,700.00
CI201501502 535  CONTINENTAL BLVD 43607 20-50821 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201501716 10640  THAIS LANE 43571 98-40575 $160,000.00 $106,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201501802 514  HAMPTON AVENUE 43609 07-16481 $42,000.00 $28,000.00 $2,100.00
CI201502102 612  NICHOLAS ST 43609 07-14017 $35,000.00 $23,334.00 $1,750.00
CI201502251 2365  SCOTTWOOD AVENUE 43620 15-03131 $55,000.00 $36,667.00 $2,750.00

Total: 24
08/19/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI201204840 4802  296TH STREET 43611 13-22151 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI201402032 2055  CHERRYLAWN DR 43614 20-12532 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201402206 1229  GREENWOOD  AVE 43605 16-32294 $27,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,350.00
CI201403684 306  EUCLID AVE 43605 17-02067 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201403985 2061  BERDAN AVE 43613 15-25791 $36,000.00 $24,000.00 $1,800.00
CI201404165 1741  ASHFIELD DRIVE 43537 36-72781 $125,000.00 $83,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201404355 6625  LINCOLN GREEN RD 43528 65-62767 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201404453 4339  VERMAAS AVENUE 43612 02-00917 $37,000.00 $24,667.00 $1,850.00
CI201404558 3832  BOWEN RD 43613 07-02721 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201405018 1744  FREEMAN STREET 43606 12-08611 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201405106 5536  STEFFENS 43623 MULT-PARCEL $50,000.00 $33,334.00 $2,500.00
CI201405123 530  CENTERFIELD DRIVE 43537 36-61057 $87,000.00 $58,000.00 $4,350.00
CI201501282 4022  KINGSBURY AVENUE 43612 04-57097 $38,000.00 $25,334.00 $1,900.00
CI201501395 6017  HOLLY VALLEY DR 43612 23-57707 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201501478 287  EAST MANHATTAN BOULEVARD 43608 18-36684 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201501627 4565  282ND ST 43611 23-17334 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201501650 2047  BERKSHIRE PL 43613 11-66901 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $1,500.00
CI201502026 2715  GREEN VALLEY DR 43614 21-18049 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201502153 5902  BAYSHORE  RD 43616 44-69057 $77,000.00 $51,334.00 $3,850.00
CI201502210 1432  TOUL AVENUE 43616 44-75467 $65,000.00 $43,334.00 $3,250.00

Total: 20
08/26/2015

Case Number Address Zip Code Parcel# Appraised Bid Deposit

CI200808757 3816  LOCKWOOD AVENUE 43612 16-06847 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,250.00
CI201305040 1009  INDEPENDENCE RD 43607 20-50034 $40,000.00 $26,667.00 $2,000.00
CI201401752 2145  MELLWOOD COURT 43613 10-14401 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $3,750.00
CI201402142 10149  SADDLE BRIDGE SOUTH 43571 98-40218 $168,000.00 $112,000.00 $5,000.00
CI201402502 5118  CLOVER LANE 43623 23-37018 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201404034 3118  HEATHERDOWNS BLVD 43614 07-60647 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201404075 2956  IROQUOIS 43616 44-87041 $100,000.00 $66,667.00 $5,000.00
CI201404448 2478  BROADWAY STREET 43609 18-74051 $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,000.00
CI201404485 7561  SYLVANIA AVE 43560 MULT-PARCEL $2,000,000.00 $1,333,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201404744 5842  EAST COBBLESTONE LANE 43560 79-71506 $215,000.00 $143,334.00 $5,000.00
CI201404961 1138  SCOTT ST 43537 36-48327 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201501134 5936  CHANEY DR 43615 78-53291 $28,000.00 $18,667.00 $1,400.00
CI201501402 6612  ERIE STREET 43560 82-06304 $85,000.00 $56,667.00 $4,250.00
CI201501460 5051  BURLINGAME DR 43615 MULT-PARCEL $25,000.00 $16,667.00 $1,250.00
CI201501651 2735  119TH ST 43611 10-12797 $60,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,000.00
CI201501764 6328  NEBRASKA AVE 43615 20-24744 $20,000.00 $13,334.00 $1,000.00
CI201502003 518  SOUTH AVE 43609 09-14814 $10,000.00 $6,667.00 $1,000.00
CI201502372 1906  GLENCOVE DR 43609 07-18467 $32,000.00 $21,334.00 $1,600.00

Total: 18

SHFR405 Page:© PROWARE 1997 - 2015 2


